- Book of Numbers rart7

Road Trip

Lions and Tigers and Bears. Oh my! Numbers 21

Pastor Miles McPherson — September 9-10, 2006
Memory Verse - John 3:14

If you ever find yourself complaining to God about your life, your spiritual journey,
these three things will be true:

1. You have set the wrong expectations on God and His plan for your life.
2. Your complaining will result in suffering.

3. God will provide a second chance for you.

1. Avoid impatience and be purified by the process.  Numbers
21:4

1. Can you describe the blessed life you are looking for?

2. Avoid complaining and say thank you . Numbers
21:5

1. Don t hate, celebrate.

1.

3. Avoid paying sin’s consequence and repent. Numbers

21:6-9

1. Give up and look up.

Homework: Identify one aspect of your spiritual journey that you do not thank God for.

Not in a small group yet? Take advantage of our on-site small group sign-ups today at the
Picnic Tables outside. Turn your lesson plan over for a list of groups near you.

You can purchase a CD copy of this message and previous messages in the

Small Group Sign-Ups
Below is a list of some of our open small groups. Please visit the picnic tables today after
service to see a complete list and sign up for a group.

Type

College Coed
College Women
College Women
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General, 23-35
General, 30+
General, 50+
General, AsL
Grief Recovery
Japanese Speaking
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Moms’ Group
Moms’ Group
Moms’ Group
Moms’ Group
Recovery Group
Women
Women
Women
‘Women, 20s-30s
Women, 40+
Young Adults

Community

Point Loma
Del Cerro
Point Loma
Clairemont
Lakeside
Linda Vista
Mira Mesa
Nestor

Normal Heights
Ocean Beach
Poway

Pt. Loma
Rancho Bernardo
Santee

Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Kearny Mesa
Mission Valley
Clairemont
Del Cerro
Serra Mesa

La Jolla
Allied Gardens
College Area
Encanto
Rancho Santa Fe
San Carlos
Scripps Ranch
Sorrento Valley
Bay Park
Chula Vista
Clairemont

La Mesa
Mission Valley
Mira Mesa
Point Loma
San Carlos
Sorrento Valley
Serra Mesa
Chula Vista
Linda Vista
Paradise Hills
South Park

Del Cerro
Logan Heights

Day

= — — —
H-g-g-ozgE-s

Sun

SEzggE=-mEzTz2377

o

Sat

- -
=

Sggmassgs

Time

7:30-9 PM
7-9 PM
7-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
7:30-9 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
6:30-8 PM
7-8:30 PM
6-7:30 PM
12-1 PM
6-7:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-9 PM

7-9 PM
7-8:30 PM
8-9:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
6:30-8 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8 AM
6-7:30 PM
6-7:30 PM
12-1:30 PM
6:45-9 PM
6:30-8 PM
10-11:30 AM
10-11:30 AM
10-11:30 AM
7:30-8:45 PM
7-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
7:30-9 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:30 PM
7-8:45 PM

Leader

Andrew Symons
Carissa Weibrecht
Michelle Gowin
Michael McCowan
Linda Papenhausen
Peter Carney
Kyle Kennedy
Aric Curtis

John Lee

Wayne Baxter
Allan Gitobu

Sean Davis

Jeff Beck

Barry Age

Rick Brennan
Terry Schwartz
Jon Heinrichs

Dale Bacon

Terry Lund

Robert Weiniger
Janet McAuliffe
Ray Adachi

Barry Age

Alex Kohrt

Mark Gardner
Mark Richardson
Ben Lechman
Michael Hawley
Stephen Haynes
Peter Giordano
Steve Scott

Kevin O’Brien
Mark Richardson
Jason Mills

Amy Smith-Compos
Nanci Clifford
Andrea Downs
Yvette Hopping
Alicia Tomasino
Elsa Curtis

Linda Perry
Lettice Hayter
Autumn Patton
Cecile Walsh

Jesse Phillips

Please prepare for small group this week by reviewing the questions and scriptures
online at www.therocksandiego.org. (Click on “Small Group Questions”)

Rockpile Store after service or online at www.rockpilestore.com.



