Road Trip - Book of Numbers Part 7 Lions and Tigers and Bears. Oh my! Numbers 21

Pastor Miles McPherson – September 9-10, 2006 Memory Verse - John 3:14



If you ever find yourself complaining to God about your life, your spiritual journey, these three things will be true:

- 1. You have set the wrong expectations on God and His plan for your life.
- 2. Your complaining will result in suffering.
- 3. God will provide a second chance for you.

purified	by the process.	Numbers 21:4
you are looking for?		
thank you	·	Numbers 21:5
sin's consequence	e and repent.	Numbers 21:6-9
	you are looking for? thank you	

Homework: Identify one aspect of your spiritual journey that you do not thank God for.

Not in a small group yet? Take advantage of our on-site small group sign-ups today at the Picnic Tables outside. Turn your lesson plan over for a list of groups near you.

You can purchase a CD copy of this message and previous messages in the Rockpile Store after service or online at www.rockpilestore.com.

Small Group Sign-Ups

Below is a list of some of our open small groups. Please visit the picnic tables today after service to see a complete list and sign up for a group.

Type	Community	Day	Time	Leader
College Coed	Point Loma	W	7:30-9 PM	Andrew Symons
College Women	Del Cerro	T	7-9 PM	Carissa Weibrecht
College Women	Point Loma	W	7-8:30 PM	Michelle Gowin
General	Clairemont	M	6:30-8:30 PM	Michael McCowan
General	Lakeside	T	7:30-9 PM	Linda Papenhausen
General	Linda Vista	Th	7-8:30 PM	Peter Carney
General	Mira Mesa	T	7-8:30 PM	Kyle Kennedy
General	Nestor	Th	7-8:30 PM	Aric Curtis
General	Normal Heights	T	6:30-8 PM	John Lee
General	Ocean Beach	T	7-8:30 PM	Wayne Baxter
General	Poway	F	6-7:30 PM	Allan Gitobu
General	Pt. Loma	F	12-1 PM	Sean Davis
General	Rancho Bernardo	Sun	6-7:30 PM	Jeff Beck
General	Santee	Th	7-8:30 PM	Barry Age
General	Spring Valley	F	7-8:30 PM	Rick Brennan
General	Spring Valley	Th	7-8:30 PM	Terry Schwartz
General, 23-35	Kearny Mesa	W	7-8:30 PM	Jon Heinrichs
General, 30+	Mission Valley	M	7-8:30 PM	Dale Bacon
General, 50+	Clairemont	F	7-9 PM	Terry Lund
General, AsL	Del Cerro	\mathbf{W}	7-9 PM	Robert Weiniger
Grief Recovery	Serra Mesa	W	7-8:30 PM	Janet McAuliffe
Japanese Speaking	La Jolla	F	8-9:30 PM	Ray Adachi
Married	Allied Gardens	T	7-8:30 PM	Barry Age
Married	College Area	T	7-8:30 PM	Alex Kohrt
Married	Encanto	W	6:30-8 PM	Mark Gardner
Married	Rancho Santa Fe	Th	7-8:30 PM	Mark Richardson
Married	San Carlos	Th	7-8:30 PM	Ben Lechman
Married	Scripps Ranch	\mathbf{W}	7-8:30 PM	Michael Hawley
Married	Sorrento Valley	W	7-8:30 PM	Stephen Haynes
Men	Bay Park	Th	7-8 AM	Peter Giordano
Men	Chula Vista	Th	6-7:30 PM	Steve Scott
Men	Clairemont	T	6-7:30 PM	Kevin O'Brien
Men	La Mesa	Sat	12-1:30 PM	Mark Richardson
Men	Mission Valley	T	6:45-9 PM	Jason Mills
Moms' Group	Mira Mesa	T	6:30-8 PM	Amy Smith-Compos
Moms' Group	Point Loma	Th	10-11:30 AM	Nanci Clifford
Moms' Group	San Carlos	W	10-11:30 AM	Andrea Downs
Moms' Group	Sorrento Valley	Th	10-11:30 AM	Yvette Hopping
Recovery Group	Serra Mesa	W	7:30-8:45 PM	Alicia Tomasino
Women	Chula Vista	T	7-8:30 PM	Elsa Curtis
Women	Linda Vista	T	6:30-8:30 PM	Linda Perry
Women	Paradise Hills	F	7:30-9 PM	Lettice Hayter
Women, 20s-30s	South Park	Th	7-8:30 PM	Autumn Patton
Women, 40+	Del Cerro	W	7-8:30 PM	Cecile Walsh
Young Adults	Logan Heights	T	7-8:45 PM	Jesse Phillips

Please prepare for small group this week by reviewing the questions and scriptures online at www.therocksandiego.org. (Click on "Small Group Questions")